
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Start Pos 
4 
3 
8 

14 
9 
2 
6 

11 
17 
19 
13 
5 

16 
1 

18 
7 

21 
12 
10 
15 
20 

No. 
46 
25 
23 
8 

97 
6 

88 
92 
68 
20 
28 
14 
91 
10 
29 
90 
7 

87 
19 
21 
9 

Driver 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Alex Berg (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
Connor Aspley 
Ivan Machado-Perez (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
Bex Cranston (R) 
Aryan Narola (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Jared Oselka (R) 
John Main (R) 

Team 
Zanella Racing 
Olivia Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Berg Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing by Pole Position 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
15 
8 

Total Tm 
32:29.3361 
32:29.3455 
32:33.5288 
32:33.7392 
32:33.8108 
32:34.3343 
32:35.5585 
32:35.5798 
32:36.7355 
32:36.7431 
32:37.7819 
32:37.8922 
32:37.9873 
32:39.2586 
32:40.9873 
32:43.0249 
32:44.1770 
32:55.6817 
33:19.4392 
26:52.7471 
12:48.4528 

Diff 

0.0094 
4.1927 
4.4031 
4.4747 
4.9982 
6.2224 
6.2437 
7.3994 
7.4070 
8.4458 
8.5561 
8.6512 
9.9225 

11.6512 
13.6888 
14.8409 
26.3456 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

0.0094 
4.1833 
0.2104 
0.0716 
0.5235 
1.2242 
0.0213 
1.1557 
0.0076 
1.0388 
0.1103 
0.0951 
1.2713 
1.7287 
2.0376 
1.1521 

11.5047 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:24.0592 
1:23.5608 
1:24.4099 
1:23.4043 
1:24.0846 
1:24.1533 
1:23.7733 
1:23.6640 
1:24.1933 
1:23.6218 
1:24.6973 
1:24.2353 
1:24.3976 
1:23.8228 
1:24.4387 
1:24.1403 
1:24.7174 
1:23.9834 
1:24.7488 
1:25.1242 
1:24.8350 

Best Speed 

96.361 
96.935 
95.960 
97.117 
96.332 
96.253 
96.690 
96.816 
96.207 
96.865 
95.635 
96.159 
95.974 
96.632 
95.928 
96.268 
95.612 
96.448 
95.577 
95.155 
95.479 

In Lap 

4 
17 
6 

19 
18 
17 
4 

16 
18 
16 
16 
19 
4 

13 
16 
18 
19 
4 

14 
6 
5 

Points 

31 
25 
22 
20 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
9 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point: Pole 10, Fastest Lap 8, Most laps lead 10 & 46 (10) 
Flags:  Green 21:57, 16 laps,    Yellow 1 time(s) 10:35, 4 laps 
Car 90, +10 seconds post race for Avoidable Contact  
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

0.0094 

Avg. Speed 

83.105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.4043 

Best Speed 

97.117 

Best Lap by 

8 - Max Cuthbert (R) 

GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Jun Race 3 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:29:24 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/18/2026 14:30 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Ivan Machado-Perez 2/18/26 1:22.9097 (97.697)
Race Record: Casper Nissen 2/18/26 1:23.3548 (97.175)


