

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Jun Race 3

2/18/2026 14:30

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:29:24

Pos	Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Best Speed	n Lap	Points
1	4	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	20	32:29.3361			1:24.0592	96.361	4	31
2	3	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	20	32:29.3455	0.0094	0.0094	1:23.5608	96.935	17	25
3	8	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	20	32:33.5288	4.1927	4.1833	1:24.4099	95.960	6	22
4	14	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	32:33.7392	4.4031	0.2104	1:23.4043	97.117	19	20
5	9	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	32:33.8108	4.4747	0.0716	1:24.0846	96.332	18	17
6	2	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	32:34.3343	4.9982	0.5235	1:24.1533	96.253	17	15
7	6	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	20	32:35.5585	6.2224	1.2242	1:23.7733	96.690	4	14
8	11	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	20	32:35.5798	6.2437	0.0213	1:23.6640	96.816	16	13
9	17	68	Alex Berg (R)	Berg Racing	20	32:36.7355	7.3994	1.1557	1:24.1933	96.207	18	12
10	19	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	20	32:36.7431	7.4070	0.0076	1:23.6218	96.865	16	11
11	13	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	20	32:37.7819	8.4458	1.0388	1:24.6973	95.635	16	10
12	5	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	20	32:37.8922	8.5561	0.1103	1:24.2353	96.159	19	9
13	16	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	20	32:37.9873	8.6512	0.0951	1:24.3976	95.974	4	8
14	1	10	Ivan Machado-Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Pos	20	32:39.2586	9.9225	1.2713	1:23.8228	96.632	13	9
15	18	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	20	32:40.9873	11.6512	1.7287	1:24.4387	95.928	16	6
16	7	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	32:43.0249	13.6888	2.0376	1:24.1403	96.268	18	5
17	21	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	32:44.1770	14.8409	1.1521	1:24.7174	95.612	19	4
18	12	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	20	32:55.6817	26.3456	11.5047	1:23.9834	96.448	4	3
19	10	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	19	33:19.4392	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:24.7488	95.577	14	2
20	15	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	15	26:52.7471	5 Laps	4 Laps	1:25.1242	95.155	6	1
21	20	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	8	12:48.4528	12 Laps	7 Laps	1:24.8350	95.479	5	1

Announcements

Bonus Point: Pole 10, Fastest Lap 8, Most laps lead 10 & 46 (10)

Flags: Green 21:57, 16 laps, Yellow 1 time(s) 10:35, 4 laps

**Car 90, +10 seconds post race for Avoidable Contact**

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.0094	83.105	1:23.4043	97.117	8 - Max Cuthbert (R)

Orbits



**andersen**  
P R O M O T I O N S